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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 19 June 2023

P 4/5 318 45GS

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 BETTY BUSH Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2J. Bush 547237 12/42551P 1P 1P 7P 2PB25/06/2020

 2 BEAU BUSH Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2J. Bush 547235 11/42493P 1P 6P 5P 2PD25/06/2020

 3 STINGER CASEY Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2P. Carr 538851 9/72463P 3P 4P 6P 2PD23/10/2019

 4 MORALES CASEY Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2P. Carr 538850 9/82406P 3P 5P 1P 1PD23/10/2019

 5 MELISSA KEEPING 2 Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2S. Stiff 549193 10/52184P 4P 3P 7C 1PB07/08/2020

 6 BAWRUNGA DIVA Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2J. Windiate 546259 5/42071P 3P 3P 7P 3PB22/12/2019

 7 FUSION ANGEL 2 Grade order Grade 4 4/1/1W. Mcdonald 548764 6/52046P 4P 7P 1P 1PB15/08/2020

 8 BE GOOD BEACH Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2L. Haaring 554565 8/72043P 3P 2P 4P 2PB10/01/2021

 9 TRALEE ALVIE Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2M. Mabbott 547238 8/51564P 5P 7P 5P 1PD25/06/2020

 10 TRALEE HANNAH Grade order Grade 4 4/1/1M. Mabbott 547234 12/91335P 4P 6P 6P 7YB25/06/2020

 11 PROFICIENCY 1 Grade order Grade 4 4/1/1G. Pickering 529623 22/131294P 6P 6P 6P 6PD19/01/2019

 12 WINLOCK TILLY 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/1V. Pickering 557102 4/32521P 1P 2P 3P 3PB08/02/2021

 13 ARMATREE FERDI 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/1G. Pickering 542940 12/82461P 2P 4P 2Y 2PB24/02/2020

 14 HAROLD TARO Grade order Grade 5 5/1J. Foley 554508 4/32346P 1P 2P 2P 1PD01/02/2021

 15 ISAAH KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 5/1S. Stiff 562258 5/32253P 5P 3P 1P 5PD15/08/2021

 16 HAYMAN BEACH Grade order Grade 5 5/1L. Haaring 563041 4/32073P 2P 1P 2P 8PD08/09/2021

 17 PETER TARO Grade order Grade 5 5/1D. Foley 554504 4/32075P 3P 7P 1P 1PD01/02/2021

 18 SPEED STRIKE Grade order Grade 5 5/1G. Dixon 546256 6/51655P 5P 2P 2P 4PB22/12/2019

 19 CLINT KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 5/2S. Stiff 562261 5/21535P 5P 7P 6P 1PD15/08/2021

 20 OH BABY 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/2J. Windiate 540255 3/21508P 7P 2P 1P 4PB24/12/2019

 21 BEVAN BALE Grade order Grade 5 5/3T. O'Regan 549879 4/11506P 3P 6P 4Y 1YD25/09/2020

 22 TRAVELLIN' JEN Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Wasson 542632 3/01465P 1Y 1Y 8P 1PB12/11/2019

 23 WESTERN HERO 3 Grade order Grade 5 5/1G. Pickering 533646 21/131448P 6P 4P 2P 2PD02/05/2019
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 24 RUN HOME JACK Grade order Grade 5 5/1P. Britt 545352 13/121448P 5P 3P 6P 4PD01/02/2020

 25 CORRECTLY Grade order Grade 5 5/3T. O'Regan 547657 4/11353P 6P 2Y 4P 6PD22/04/2020

 26 DEMONICAS BEACH Grade order Grade 5 5/1L. Haaring 554563 5/31357P 2P 4P 3P 7PB10/01/2021

 27 TAXI DAVE Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Newham 541805 5/01313Y 7Y 1Y 8P 2YD25/01/2020

 28 ASTON HANDLEY 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/2P. Britt 561949 3/21206P 6P 5P 7P 1PD22/03/2021

 29 FUSION VIBE Grade order Grade 5 5/1K. Mcdonald 538753 9/81207P 6P 3P 4P 4PB24/10/2019

 30 TRIPLE PSYCHO Grade order Grade 5 5/1G. Prestwidge 550747 4/31143P 6P 7P 4P 4PD23/10/2020

 31 RAYMOND CARGO Grade order Grade 5 5/2R. Steel 539600 4/21145P 5P 3P 6P 6PD30/11/2019

 32 MISS BILLY CARGO Grade order Grade 5 5/2D. Hoskins 539591 10/21136P 5P 8P 5Y 1YB30/11/2019

 33 LIGHTNING JENNY Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Newham 552368 6/01094Y 7Y 1Y 4Y 8PB31/10/2020

 34 MONIQUE KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 5/4B. O'Neil 549198 6/01056P 7P 8P 3P 8PB07/08/2020

 35 BAD MONDAY 3 Grade order Grade 5 5/1P. Parker 528760 4/31034P 4M 7P 4P 5PD01/01/2019

 36 GO FORWARD SANDY 3 Grade order Grade 5 5/1P. Parker 550469 4/3904P 5P 5P 6P 7PB19/10/2020
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 1 SWIFT MONTANA 1 Last start winner DUB, 10/06/2023, R4, P 5/4V. Pickering 565053 1/01421P 2P 4P 3P 2PB27/10/2021

 2 TRALEE RICHIE Last start winner DUB, 10/06/2023, R1, P 5/4M. Mabbott 564255 1/01061P 4P 2P 4P 6PD28/10/2021

 3 DOUGIE CARGO Last start winner GUN, 11/06/2023, R1, P 5/4J. Steel 539597 1/0901P 6P 3P 6P 8PD30/11/2019

 4 MICHELLE KEEPING Last start placegetter GUN, 06/06/2023, R12, P 5/4B. O'Neil 563799 1/01943P 3P 3P 1PB12/10/2021

 5 VITNELL BALE Last start placegetter NOW, 12/06/2023, R3, P 5/4M. Newham 550500 2/01702P 7P 3P 1Y 3YB16/10/2020

 6 SPRING FELIX Last start placegetter GUN, 06/06/2023, R8, P 5/4S. Board 563560 1/01603P 7P 3P 1P 3PD24/09/2021

 7 BRYNNER Last start placegetter BUL, 23/05/2023, R4, P 5/4S. Kirby 551550 1/01593P 4P 5P 3P 1PD06/11/2020

 8 SUBZERO KATANA Last start placegetter RIC, 31/05/2023, R5, P 5/4R. Harrison 553195 1/01413P 4P 3P 6P 4PB04/01/2021

 9 TRALEE JESTER Last start placegetter DUB, 20/05/2023, R10, P 5/4M. Mabbott 556769 1/01232P 6P 1P 5P 5PD27/03/2021

 10 VALENTINO BEACH Last start Provincial winner GUN, 11/06/2023, R5, P 5/4L. Haaring 563105 2/01521P 1P 3PD20/09/2021

 11 STEEL LADY Weighted points score TEM, 23/05/2023, R10, P 5/3J. Windiate 561495 2/11655P 1P 4P 5P 2PB23/04/2021

 12 FARMOR IN FRONT Weighted points score GUN, 06/06/2023, R8, P 5/3L. Haaring 559575 2/11536P 2P 4P 1P 8PD29/05/2021

 13 RUCKUS TARO Weighted points score DUB, 03/06/2023, R6, P 5/4J. Foley 544660 1/01494P 1P 2P 3P 2PD03/04/2020

 14 SIGMUND TARO Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2023, R5, P 5/4J. Foley 554502 1/01477P 2P 1PD01/02/2021

 15 SUBZERO SELMA Weighted points score GUN, 11/05/2023, R11, P 5/4R. Harrison 553197 1/01418P 2P 2P 6P 4PB04/01/2021

 16 ARROW FERNANDO Weighted points score TAR, 31/05/2023, R5, P 5/4M. Newham 553824 1/01324P 6P 2P 7P 1PD16/01/2021

 17 CONSTANT CHATTER Weighted points score YNG, 07/06/2023, R6, Y 5/4W. Marriott 558951 2/01243Y 1Y 7P 1Y 7YB15/05/2021

 18 BOGAN ROAD Weighted points score DUB, 15/04/2023, R10, P 5/4G. Dixon 543510 1/01076P 1P 5P 5P 2PB11/03/2020

 19 URALLA Weighted points score DUB, 13/05/2023, R9, P 5/4E. Anderson 527286 2/0848P 4M 6P 6Y 4YB09/11/2018

 20 BEE CASEY Weighted points score DUB, 27/03/2023, R4, P 5/3P. Carr 538849 2/1844P 7P 7P 4P 5PB23/10/2019

 21 DON'T TRY ME Weighted points score DUB, 13/05/2023, R9, P 5/4E. Anderson 546311 1/0827P 5P 4Y 5Y 5PD17/01/2020

 22 KANTIKI STAR Weighted points score TAM, 29/04/2023, R3, Y 5/4E. Anderson 534798 1/0667Y 8P 4Y 8P 5PD17/02/2019

 23 KARTER'S BLAZE Weighted points score GUN, 01/05/2023, R3, P 5/4E. Anderson 535756 1/0646P 6Y 6Y 8P 7PD12/01/2019
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 1 IRISH ACTOR Last start placegetter GUN, 11/06/2023, R1, P M/1M. Mabbott 561587 0/01143P 3P 4P 5P 2PD10/07/2021

 2 CECILY CARGO Last start placegetter DUB, 10/06/2023, R1, P M/1J. Steel 562888 0/01083P 7P 3P 5P 2PB03/09/2021

 3 LADY DOT 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 10/06/2023, R4, P M/1P. Britt 563013 0/0863P 5P 6P 3P 7PB18/06/2021

 4 FERRARO MAGIC Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 29/04/2023, R8, Y M/1E. Anderson 550993 0/01123Y 4P 6P 2Y 3YD05/11/2020

 5 BINGO JANE First start M/1P. Britt 558954 0/00B15/05/2021

 6 FIND THE LINE First start M/1S. Stiff 564215 0/00D12/10/2021

 7 JASON KEEPING 2 Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 01/06/2023, R4, P M/1B. O'Neil 563796 0/0584PD12/10/2021

 8 WHEELING Weighted points score RIC, 31/05/2023, R2, P M/1R. Harrison 553198 0/0848P 6P 8P 3P 5PD04/01/2021

 9 MEAN NANA Weighted points score TAM, 29/04/2023, R7, Y M/1E. Anderson 540520 0/0585Y 8Y 4Y 4P 5YB20/12/2019

 10 WINTER TRALEE Weighted points score GAR, 24/05/2023, R3, P M/1M. Mabbott 564199 0/0487P 4PB29/10/2021

 11 FARMOR TWO BEE'S 2 Weighted points score GUN, 06/06/2023, R1, P M/1L. Haaring 559574 0/0468P 5P 5PD29/05/2021

 12 BOGAN CROW Weighted points score DUB, 10/06/2023, R1, P M/1G. Dixon 543506 0/0408P 7P 6P 7P 7PD11/03/2020

 13 LEO'S WHISPER Weighted points score YNG, 27/05/2023, R2, Y M/1M. Newham 561598 0/0396Y 7YD13/07/2021
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 1 NANGAR NELLIE Grade order Grade 5 5/2D. Barnes 561758 4/23082C 3C 1P 1P 1PB26/07/2021

 2 NANGAR LUCY Grade order Grade 5 5/3D. Barnes 561757 2/12571P 2P 1PB26/07/2021

 3 NANGAR BUBBLES Grade order Grade 5 5/1D. Barnes 561585 4/32541P 5C 1P 3P 8CB10/07/2021

 4 GEORGE TARO Grade order Grade 5 5/3D. Foley 554506 4/12011P 8P 3P 6P 1PD01/02/2021

 5 HERE COMES BUDDY Grade order Grade 5 5/1D. Hoskins 542371 8/42007P 3P 2P 1Y 6PD01/02/2020

 6 FLYING FROG Grade order Grade 5 5/3S. Kirby 537095 4/11956P 1P 5P 1P 3PD01/09/2019

 7 SPRING METEOR Grade order Grade 5 5/1J. Board 544669 12/81895P 6P 5P 3P 2PD01/04/2020

 8 WATCH THE SPEED 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/2G. Pickering 559523 4/21653P 2P 4P 7P 4PD23/05/2021

 9 DUSTY BARBARA 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/3B. O'Neil 553370 3/11414P 3P 4P 6P 3PB08/01/2021

 10 TORVI TARO Grade order Grade 5 5/4D. Foley 554507 3/01384P 2P 5P 5P 5PB01/02/2021

 11 TRIPLE SPOOK Grade order Grade 5 5/3G. Prestwidge 548187 2/11144P 3P 5P 5P 6PD04/04/2020

 12 SUBZERO SONYA Grade order Grade 5 5/3R. Harrison 553193 2/11055P 8P 3P 8P 4PB04/01/2021
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 1 KARINYA GOZO 2 Last start winner GUN, 11/06/2023, R10, P 1/2J. Portelli 549415 11/102371P 4P 5P 6P 2PB06/09/2020
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 1 ARMATREE SPARKLE 2 Last start winner DUB, 10/06/2023, R12, P 2/1/2G. Pickering 542937 11/93151P 3P 3P 4P 1PB24/02/2020

 2 MESSI TARO 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 10/06/2023, R6, P 2/1/2D. Foley 544657 11/93362P 1P 3P 2P 3PD03/04/2020
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 1 SWIFT KEVIN 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 10/06/2023, R12, P 3/1/1G. Pickering 534560 31/172702P 5P 2P 2P 1PD17/05/2019

 2 RILEY CASEY 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 25/02/2023, R11, P 3/1/2P. Carr 538848 7/62303P 5P 1P 2P (BDN)YD23/10/2019
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 1 RAGLAN VIPER 3 Last start placegetter DUB, 10/06/2023, R12, P 4/1/2G. Pickering 526873 21/102043P 7P 3P 3P 4PD19/10/2018
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 1 WINLOCK TILLY 2 Last start winner DUB, 10/06/2023, R9, P 5/1V. Pickering 557102 4/32521P 1P 2P 3P 3PB08/02/2021

 2 ARMATREE PORSHA 2 Weighted points score DUB, 10/06/2023, R10, P 5/2G. Pickering 558792 3/21834P 1P 1P 8P 1PB19/05/2021

 3 OH BABY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 27/05/2023, R7, P 5/2J. Windiate 540255 3/21508P 7P 2P 1P 4PB24/12/2019

 4 WESTERN HERO 2 Weighted points score DUB, 10/06/2023, R5, P 5/1G. Pickering 533646 21/131448P 6P 4P 2P 2PD02/05/2019

 5 BAD MONDAY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 03/06/2023, R3, P 5/1P. Parker 528760 4/31034P 4M 7P 4P 5PD01/01/2019

 6 GO FORWARD SANDY 2 Weighted points score NOW, 12/06/2023, R10, P 5/1P. Parker 550469 4/3904P 5P 5P 6P 7PB19/10/2020
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Div Wins /
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 1 KARINYA GOZO 1 Last start winner GUN, 11/06/2023, R10, P 1/2J. Portelli 549415 11/102371P 4P 5P 6P 2PB06/09/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS
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P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ARMATREE SPARKLE 1 Last start winner DUB, 10/06/2023, R12, P 2/1/2G. Pickering 542937 11/93151P 3P 3P 4P 1PB24/02/2020

 2 MESSI TARO 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 10/06/2023, R6, P 2/1/2D. Foley 544657 11/93362P 1P 3P 2P 3PD03/04/2020

 3 TIPPY TARO Last start placegetter DUB, 10/06/2023, R7, P 2/1/1J. Foley 544658 10/62973P 3P 6P 2P 3PB03/04/2020

 4 JEANIE CARGO 2 Weighted points score GUN, 11/06/2023, R8, P 2/1/2J. Bush 547890 13/52805P 2P 3P 1Y 1YB14/07/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 19 June 2023

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SWIFT KEVIN 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 10/06/2023, R12, P 3/1/1G. Pickering 534560 31/172702P 5P 2P 2P 1PD17/05/2019

 2 RILEY CASEY 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 25/02/2023, R11, P 3/1/2P. Carr 538848 7/62303P 5P 1P 2P (BDN)YD23/10/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 19 June 2023

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 RAGLAN VIPER 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 10/06/2023, R12, P 4/1/2G. Pickering 526873 21/102043P 7P 3P 3P 4PD19/10/2018

 2 MELISSA KEEPING 1 Dropping in grade DUB, 10/06/2023, R7, P 4/1/2S. Stiff 549193 10/52184P 4P 3P 7C 1PB07/08/2020

 3 FUSION ANGEL 1 Weighted points score DUB, 10/06/2023, R12, P 4/1/1W. Mcdonald 548764 6/52046P 4P 7P 1P 1PB15/08/2020

 4 PROFICIENCY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 10/06/2023, R12, P 4/1/1G. Pickering 529623 22/131294P 6P 6P 6P 6PD19/01/2019

14 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 15 June 2023 - 07:35 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 19 June 2023

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SWIFT MONTANA 2 Last start winner DUB, 10/06/2023, R4, P 5/4V. Pickering 565053 1/01421P 2P 4P 3P 2PB27/10/2021

 2 WATCH THE SPEED 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 10/06/2023, R5, P 5/4G. Pickering 559523 4/01653P 2P 4P 7P 4PD23/05/2021

 3 ARMATREE FERDI 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 22/05/2023, R9, P 5/1G. Pickering 542940 12/82461P 2P 4P 2Y 2PB24/02/2020

 4 ARMATREE PORSHA 1 Weighted points score DUB, 10/06/2023, R10, P 5/2G. Pickering 558792 3/21834P 1P 1P 8P 1PB19/05/2021

 5 WESTERN HERO 1 Weighted points score DUB, 10/06/2023, R5, P 5/1G. Pickering 533646 21/131448P 6P 4P 2P 2PD02/05/2019

 6 ASTON PLUS Weighted points score DUB, 03/06/2023, R11, P 5/2P. Britt 561948 3/21294P 4P 8P 1P 7PD22/03/2021

 7 ASTON HANDLEY 2 Weighted points score HVL, 30/04/2023, R12 5/2P. Britt 561949 3/21206P 6P 5P 7P 1PD22/03/2021

 8 SAME OLE ME Weighted points score GUN, 25/05/2023, R8, P 5/3P. Wasson 539005 4/11107P 6P 7P 3Y 1YD01/11/2019

 9 BAD MONDAY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 03/06/2023, R3, P 5/1P. Parker 528760 4/31034P 4M 7P 4P 5PD01/01/2019

 10 GO FORWARD SANDY 1 Weighted points score NOW, 12/06/2023, R10, P 5/1P. Parker 550469 4/3904P 5P 5P 6P 7PB19/10/2020

 11 UNO RAPIDO Weighted points score GUN, 25/05/2023, R7, P 5/2P. Wasson 499821 5/2648P 5Y 6Y 7P 4PB19/01/2018
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Div Wins /
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 1 LADY DOT 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 10/06/2023, R4, P M/1P. Britt 563013 0/0863P 5P 6P 3P 7PB18/06/2021

 2 JASON KEEPING 1 Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 01/06/2023, R4, P M/1B. O'Neil 563796 0/0584PD12/10/2021

 3 FARMOR TWO BEE'S 1 Weighted points score GUN, 06/06/2023, R1, P M/1L. Haaring 559574 0/0468P 5P 5PD29/05/2021

16 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 15 June 2023 - 07:35 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS
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 1 JEANIE CARGO 1 Weighted points score GUN, 11/06/2023, R8, P 3/1/1J. Bush 547890 13/52805P 2P 3P 1Y 1YB14/07/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 19 June 2023

P 4 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 RAGLAN VIPER 2 Weighted points score DUB, 10/06/2023, R12, P 4/1/1G. Pickering 526873 21/72043P 7P 3P 3P 4PD19/10/2018
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS
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 1 DUSTY BARBARA 1 Weighted points score DUB, 10/06/2023, R3, P 5/4B. O'Neil 553370 3/01414P 3P 4P 6P 3PB08/01/2021
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